
Lisa Adriani, MLS; 12 
Bridgeport Hospital 
Reeves Health Sciences Library 
267 Grant Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06610 
(203) 384-3714 
bladri@bpthosp.org 

Janene Batten, MLS, AHIP; 11 
Yale University 
Cushing/Whitney Medical Library 
P.O. Box 208014 
New Haven, CT 06520-8014 
(203) 737-2964 
janene.batten@yale.edu  

Donna Belcinski, MLS; 12 
Greenwich Hospital 
Sackler Medical Library 
5 Perryridge Road 
Greenwich, CT 06830 
(203) 863-3293 
donna.belcinski@greenwichhospital.org 

Michele Bissenden, Student; 12 

Lori Bradshaw, MSLIS, AHIP; 12 
St. Mary's Hospital 
Dr. William Finkelstein Health Sciences Library 
56 Franklin Street 
Waterbury, CT 06706 
(203) 709-6408 
lori.bradshaw@stmh.org 

Lisa M Carter, MSLIS ; 12 
Hartford Hospital 
Robinson Library 
80 Seymour Street 
Hartford, CT 06102 
(860) 545-2425 
carter@harthosp.org 

Kate Cheromcha, MLIS ; 12 
Windham Hospital, a Harford HealthCare Partner 
Grant Health Sciences Library 
112 Mansfield Avenue 

mailto:donna.belcinski@greenwichhospital.org


Willimantic, CT 06226 
(860) 456-6807 
kcheromcha@wcmh.org 

Kathleen Crea, MLS; 11 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Avenue 
P.O. Box 4003 
Farmington, CT 06034-4003 
(860) 679-4054 
crea@nso.uchc.edu 

Lyn Crispino, MLS, AHIP; 12 
Gaylord Specialty HealthCare 
Emily Hall Tremaine Library 
PO Box 400 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
(203)741-3328 
lcrispino@gaylord.org 

Elaine Davis; 12 
Day Kimball Hospital 
LaPalme Health Sciences Library 
320 Pomfret Street 
Putnam, CT 06260 
(860) 928-6541 ext. 2596 
edavis@daykimball.org 

Kerry Dennigan, MLS; 12 
Griffin Hospital 
Community Health Resource Center 
130 Division Street 
Derby, CT 06418 
(203)732-7399 
griflib@griffinhealth.org 

Lisa Marie Elwell, MLS; 12 
Saint Francis Hospital and Medical Center 
Health Sciences Library 
114 Woodland Street 
Hartford, CT 06105 
(860) 714-4113 
lelwell@stfranciscare.org 



Elizabeth A. Fishe, MLS, AHIP; 11 
Hartford Hospital 
Institute of Living Medical Library 
200 Retreat Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06106 
(860) 545-7147 
fishe@harthosp.org 

Amy Frey, MA, AHIP; 12 
Hospital for Special Care 
Health Sciences Library 
2150 Corbin Avenue 
New Britain, CT 06053 
(860) 827-4875 
amyfrey@hfsc.org 

Katherine Stemmer Frumento, MLS, MBA, AHIP; 12 
Greenwich Hospital 
Sackler Medical Library 
5 Perryridge Road 
Greenwich, CT 06830 
(203) 863-3285 
katherine.frumento@greenwichhospital.org 

John Gallagher, MLS; 11 
Yale University 
Cushing/Whitney Medical Library 
333 Cedar Street 
P.O. Box 208014 
New Haven, CT 06520-8014 
(203) 785-5356 
john.gallagher@yale.edu 

Mark Gentry, MLS; 11 
Yale University 
Cushing/Whitney Medical Library 
333 Cedar Street 
P.O. Box 208014 
New Haven, CT 06520-8014 
(203) 785-2163 
mark.gentry@yale.edu  

Nancy Gilly, MLS; 12 
William W. Backus Hospital 
Medical/Nursing Library 
326 Washington Street 

mailto:fishe@harthosp.org


Norwich, CT 06360 
(860) 823-6327 
ngilly@wwbh.org 

Jeannine Gluck, MLS, AHIP; 12 
Eastern Connecticut Health Network 
Medical Library 
71 Haynes Street 
Manchester, CT 06040 
(860) 647-6853 
jgluck@echn.org 

Jill Golrick, MSLS, AHIP; 12 
Norwalk Hospital 
Wiggans Health Sciences Library 
24 Stevens Street 
Norwalk, CT 06856 
(203) 852-2793 
jill.golrick@norwalkhealth.org 

Nancy Goodwin, MLS; 12 
Middlesex Hospital 
Tremaine Library 
28 Crescent Street 
Middletown, CT 06457 
(860) 358-6286 
nancy.goodwin@midhosp.org 

Lynda Grayson, RN, MLS; 12 
Bristol Hospital 
Bristol Hospital Library Services  
41 Brewster Road 
Bristol, CT 06011-0977 
(860) 585-3239 
lgrayson@bristolhospital.org 

Charles Greenberg, MLS; 12 
Yale University 
Cushing/Whitney Medical Library 
333 Cedar Street 
P.O. Box 208014 
New Haven, CT 06520-8014 
(203) 737-2960 
charles.greenberg@yale.edu 



Shirley A. Gronholm, MLIS, AHIP; 12 
Hartford Hospital 
Health Science Libraries 
80 Seymour Street 
P.O. Box 5037 
Hartford, CT 06102-5037 
(860) 545-2420 
sgronho@harthosp.org 

Deborah Guerra, MLS; 11 
St. Vincent's Medical Center 
Daniel T. Banks Health Sciences Library 
2800 Main Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06606 
(203) 576-5336 
dguerra@stvincents.org 

Bridget Gunn, MSLS ; 12 
Hospital of Central Connecticut - New Britain General Campus 
Health Sciences Library 
100 Grand Street 
New Britain, CT 06050 
(860) 224-5900 x2572 
bgunn@thocc.org 

Katalin C. Gyorgyey, MLS; 12 
St. Vincent's Medical Center 
Daniel T. Banks Health Sciences Library 
2800 Main Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06606 
(203) 576-5337 
kgyorgyey@stvincents.org 

Denise Hersey, MLS; 10 
Yale University 
Cushing/Whitney Medical Library 
333 Cedar Street 
P.O. Box 208014 
New Haven, CT 06520-8014 
(203) 785-6251 
denise.hersey@yale.edu 

Robert Joven, MLS; 11 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Avenue 

mailto:dguerra@stvincents.org


P.O. Box 4003 
Farmington, CT 06034-4003 
(860) 679-8493 
joven@uchc.edu 

Linda Ann Kaczmarczyk, MLS, AHIP; 12 
Hartford Hospital 
Medical Library 
80 Seymour Street 
P.O. Box 5037 
Hartford, CT 06102-5037 
(860) 545-2422 
lkaczma@harthosp.org 

Anne-Marie Kaminsky, MA, MLS; 12 
Lawrence & Memorial Hospital 
Health Sciences Library 
365 Montauk Avenue 
New London, CT 06320 
(860) 442-0711 x2238 
akaminsky@lmhosp.org 

Jessica Kilham, MLIS; 12 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Avenue 
P.O. Box 4003 
Farmington, CT 06034-4003 
(860) 679-2839 
jkilham@uchc.edu 

Judith Kronick, MLS; 12 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Avenue 
P.O. Box 4003 
Farmington, CT 06034-4003 
(860) 679-4047 
kronick@uchc.edu 

Todd Allen Lane, MLS, MA; 12 
Bridgeport Hospital 
Reeves Health Sciences Library 
267 Grant Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06610 

mailto:akaminsky@lmhosp.org


(203) 384-3615 
btlane@bpthosp.org 

Gail LaScola; 12 
VA Connecticut Healthcare System 
Medical Library 
950 Campbell Avenue 
West Haven, CT 06516 
(203) 937-3856 
gail.lascola@va.gov 

Jacqueline Lewis, MLS; 12 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Avenue 
P.O. Box 4003 
Farmington, CT 06034-4003 
(860) 679-2941 
jlewis@nso.uchc.edu 

Dina Lokets, MLS; 12 
Plummer and Associates 
P.O. Box 607 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
800-603-9981 
dinalokets@yahoo.com 

Caroline Marshall, MLS; 10 
Danbury Hospital 
Horblit Health Sciences Library 
24 Hospital Avenue 
Danbury, CT 06810 
(203) 739-7419 
caroline.marshall@danhosp.org 

Jennifer Martin, MLS ; 12 
Hospital of Central Connecticut - New Britain General Campus 
Health Sciences Library 
100 Grand Street 
New Britain, CT 06050 
(860) 224-5900 x2570 
jemartin@thocc.org 

Evelyn Breck Morgen, MSLS, AHIP; 12 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 

mailto:dinalokets@yahoo.com
mailto:caroline.marshall@danhosp.org


263 Farmington Avenue 
P.O. Box 4003 
Farmington, CT 06034-4003 
(860) 679-3323 
emorgen@uchc.edu 

Melanie J. Norton; 12 
Yale University 
Cushing/Whitney Medical Library 
P.O. Box 208014 
New Haven, CT 06520 
(860) 785-4359 
melanie.norton@yale.edu 

Marilyn Nowlan, MLS; 11 
Goodwin College 
Library 
One Riverside Drive 
East Hartford, CT 06118 
(860) 727-6782 
mnowlan@goodwin.edu 

Jeffrey Orrico, MLS; 11 
Sacred Heart University 
Ryan-Matura Library 
5151 Park Avenue 
Fairfield, CT 06825 
(203) 365-4873 
orricoj@sacredheart.edu 

Joe Pallis, MLS; 12 
Saint Francis Hospital and Medical Center 
Health Sciences Library 
114 Woodland Street 
Hartford, CT 06105 
(860) 714-4883 
jpallis@stfranciscare.org 

Vermetha Polite, Student; 12 
Yale University 
Cushing/Whitney Medical Library 
P.O. Box 208014 
New Haven, CT 06520 
(860) 785-7653 
vermetha.polite@yale.edu 



Amanda Pomeroy, MLS; 11 
Danbury Hospital 
Horblit Health Sciences Library 
24 Hospital Avenue 
Danbury, CT 06810 
(203) 739-7279 
amanda.pomeroy@danhosp.org 

Alberta L. Richetelle, MPH,MLS; 12 

Anne Marie Romano, MLIS; 12 
Silver Hill Hospital 
Medical Library 
208 Valley Road 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
(203) 801-2270 
aromano@silverhillhospital.org 

Lynn Sette, MLS; 11 
Yale University 
Cushing/Whitney Medical Library 
333 Cedar Street 
P.O. Box 208014 
New Haven, CT 06520-8014 
(203) 737-2963 
lynn.sette@yale.edu 

Mary Shah, MLS; 12 
Danbury Hospital 
Horblit Health Sciences Library 
24 Hospital Avenue 
Danbury, CT 06810 
(203) 739-7035 
mary.shah@wcthn.org 

Ellen Sheehan, MLS, AHIP; 12 
St. Mary's Hospital 
Dr. William Finkelstein Health Sciences Library 
56 Franklin Street 
Waterbury, CT 06706 
(203) 709-6434 
esheehan@stmh.org 

Linda Spadaccini, RN, MLS; 12 
Waterbury Hospital 
Health Center Library 

mailto:amanda.pomeroy@danhosp.org


64 Robbins Street 
Waterbury, CT 06721 
(203) 573-6148 
lspadaccini@wtbyhosp.org 

Janice Swiatek-Kelley, MLS, AHIP; 11 
Quinnipiac University 
Arnold Bernhard Library 
275 Mt. Carmel Avenue 
Hamden, CT 06518 
(203) 582-8583 
janice.swiatek-kelley@quinnipiac.edu 

Guillaume VanMoorsel, MLIS, AHIP; 12 
Stamford Hospital 
Health Sciences Library 
30 Shelburne Road, PO Box 9317 
Stamford, CT 06904-9317 
(203) 276-7523 
gvanmoorsel@stamhealth.org 

Patricia L. Wales, MSLS; 12 
YNHH, Saint Raphael Campus 
Health Sciences Library 
1450 Chapel Street 
New Haven, CT 06511 
(203) 789-3330 
pat.wales@ynhh.org 

Brenda Wong, MLS, AHIP; 11 
Johnson Memorial Hospital 
Medical Library 
201 Chestnut Hill Road, PO Box 860 
Stafford Springs, CT 06076-0860 
(860) 684-8166 
brenda.wong@jmhosp.org 

Lorna Wright, MLS; 11 
University of Connecticut Health Center 
Lyman Maynard Stowe Library 
263 Farmington Avenue 
P.O. Box 4003 
Farmington, CT 06034-4003 
(860) 679-4058 
wright@nso.uchc.edu 



Kandace Yuen, MLS, AHIP; 12 
Connecticut Valley Hospital 
P.O. Box 351 - Page Hall 
Middletown, CT 06457 
(860) 262-5520 
kandace.yuen@ct.gov 

Honorary and Lifetime Members  

Celia Conrad; Honorary Member 

Helen Lansberg; Honorary Member 

Marion Holena Levine, MLS, AHIP; Lifetime Member 

Joan McGinnis, Honorary Member 

Harriet Rosenfeld, Honorary Member 

Joan Ruszkowski; Honorary Member 

John Stey, MLS; Lifetime Member 

John A. Timour; Honorary Member 

Maryanne Witters; Honorary Member 

Dot Zabilansky; Honorary Member 

 

 

 

 

 

 


